
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
294 
295 
257 
214 
279 
212 
272 
234 
210 
277 
221 
213 
202 
290 
241 
242 
208 
273 
222 
230 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Arthur De Doncker 
Patrick Cannon 
Jure Levar 
Jeremy Montgomery swan 
Zakaria Doleh 
Tamim Ehab  
Max Murray 
Ansh Saigal 
Byron Pirrie 
William van Leersum 
Jeroen Westland 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Nkose Ngoma 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Louis Hartmann 
Adam Elbassiony 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
57.271 
57.460 
57.524 
57.899 
57.912 
57.978 
58.033 
58.165 
58.405 
58.450 
58.479 
58.733 
58.871 
58.937 
58.961 
59.124 
59.535 
59.586 
59.747 

1:04.540 

Diff 

0.189 
0.253 
0.628 
0.641 
0.707 
0.762 
0.894 
1.134 
1.179 
1.208 
1.462 
1.600 
1.666 
1.690 
1.853 
2.264 
2.315 
2.476 
7.269 

Gap 

0.189 
0.064 
0.375 
0.013 
0.066 
0.055 
0.132 
0.240 
0.045 
0.029 
0.254 
0.138 
0.066 
0.024 
0.163 
0.411 
0.051 
0.161 
4.793 

Last Tm 
57.271 
57.588 
57.367 
57.899 
57.623 
57.968 
59.886 
58.229 
59.344 
58.450 
59.340 
58.733 
58.871 
58.937 
58.961 
58.865 

1:00.484 
1:00.567 

59.307 
59.730 

Total Tm 
7:19.981 
7:53.288 
7:50.613 
6:51.078 
7:23.295 
7:56.871 
7:18.461 
7:15.697 
7:19.018 
7:11.066 
7:17.257 
7:12.119 
7:25.481 
7:09.854 
7:15.407 
7:10.157 
7:17.745 
7:17.630 
7:16.015 
7:18.721 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 208,212,221,222,230,242,257 & 279 - Fastest lap(s) invalidated - Track Limits. 
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IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:23:23 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 09:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
294 
257 
295 
214 
279 
234 
290 
272 
212 
210 
241 
213 
230 
273 
242 
208 
222 

202 
277 
221 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Kaiden Higgins 
Zain El Hommossany 
Muhammed Kalla 
Arthur De Doncker 
Jeremy Montgomery swan 
William van Leersum 
Jure Levar 
Patrick Cannon 
Zakaria Doleh 
Jeroen Westland 
Ansh Saigal 
Adam Elbassiony 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Nkose Ngoma 
Louis Hartmann 

Byron Pirrie 
Tamim Ehab  
Max Murray 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 
1 
9 

Total Tm 
9:17.859 
9:20.325 
9:21.445 
9:21.910 
9:22.228 
9:22.518 
9:30.812 
9:31.124 
9:32.040 
9:32.203 
9:35.840 
9:36.328 
9:37.987 
9:38.608 
9:39.253 
9:41.616 
9:42.557 

5:44.146 
1:45.935 
9:29.254 

Diff 

2.466 
3.586 
4.051 
4.369 
4.659 

12.953 
13.265 
14.181 
14.344 
17.981 
18.469 
20.128 
20.749 
21.394 
23.757 
24.698 

DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

2.466 
1.120 
0.465 
0.318 
0.290 
8.294 
0.312 
0.916 
0.163 
3.637 
0.488 
1.659 
0.621 
0.645 
2.363 
0.941 

Best Tm 
56.707 
56.753 
56.992 
57.032 
56.976 
56.992 
57.777 
57.210 
57.374 
57.722 
58.193 
58.071 
57.929 
58.137 
58.156 
58.045 
58.145 

58.406 
1:03.266 

57.474 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 221 - DQ - Abusive Language, Behaviour or Assault. 
Kart No. 272 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Unfair advantage 
Kart No. 208 & 222 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 28/01/2024 1:39:32 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.466 

Avg. Speed 

69.695 

Best Lap Tm 

56.707 

Best Speed 

76.181 

Best Lap by 

294 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:22:49 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
294 
257 
234 
295 
214 
272 
279 
290 
210 
221 
230 
213 
241 
212 
208 
242 
222 
277 
273 
202 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Kaiden Higgins 
Jeremy Montgomery swan 
Zain El Hommossany 
Muhammed Kalla 
Jure Levar 
Arthur De Doncker 
William van Leersum 
Zakaria Doleh 
Max Murray 
Adam Elbassiony 
Ansh Saigal 
Jeroen Westland 
Patrick Cannon 
Nkose Ngoma 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Louis Hartmann 
Tamim Ehab  
Rayn Kayrouz 
Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
10:53.409 
10:57.116 
10:58.258 
10:58.358 
10:59.845 
11:00.046 
11:01.153 
11:06.069 
11:06.263 
11:08.179 
11:10.934 
11:14.333 
11:15.634 
11:17.718 
11:20.083 
11:20.355 
11:24.565 
11:25.267 
11:25.660 
11:27.843 

Diff 

3.707 
4.849 
4.949 
6.436 
6.637 
7.744 

12.660 
12.854 
14.770 
17.525 
20.924 
22.225 
24.309 
26.674 
26.946 
31.156 
31.858 
32.251 
34.434 

Gap 

3.707 
1.142 
0.100 
1.487 
0.201 
1.107 
4.916 
0.194 
1.916 
2.755 
3.399 
1.301 
2.084 
2.365 
0.272 
4.210 
0.702 
0.393 
2.183 

Best Tm 
56.748 
56.792 
57.001 
56.988 
57.149 
57.134 
56.723 
57.691 
57.493 
57.432 
57.428 
57.698 
58.316 
57.404 
58.288 
58.069 
58.637 
58.032 
58.180 
58.359 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No.202,213,222,273,277 & 279 -5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 212 - 5 Seconds penalty - Unfair advantage. 

Printed: 28/01/2024 1:39:57 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

3.707 

Avg. Speed 

72.726 

Best Lap Tm 

56.723 

Best Speed 

76.160 

Best Lap by 

279 - Arthur De Doncker 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:43:42 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 11:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
294 
279 
257 
295 
234 
214 
210 
212 
213 
290 
230 
272 
208 
241 
277 
242 
222 
202 

221 
273 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Arthur De Doncker 
Kaiden Higgins 
Zain El Hommossany 
Jeremy Montgomery swan 
Muhammed Kalla 
Zakaria Doleh 
Patrick Cannon 
Ansh Saigal 
William van Leersum 
Adam Elbassiony 
Jure Levar 
Nkose Ngoma 
Jeroen Westland 
Tamim Ehab  
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Louis Hartmann 
Byron Pirrie 

Max Murray 
Rayn Kayrouz 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

7 
6 

Total Tm 
12:22.937 
12:24.594 
12:25.082 
12:30.210 
12:32.399 
12:34.497 
12:38.126 
12:38.214 
12:38.732 
12:41.314 
12:41.615 
12:42.132 
12:46.763 
12:47.172 
12:49.883 
12:51.221 
12:59.292 
13:00.420 

6:58.896 
5:58.637 

Diff 

1.657 
2.145 
7.273 
9.462 

11.560 
15.189 
15.277 
15.795 
18.377 
18.678 
19.195 
23.826 
24.235 
26.946 
28.284 
36.355 
37.483 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.657 
0.488 
5.128 
2.189 
2.098 
3.629 
0.088 
0.518 
2.582 
0.301 
0.517 
4.631 
0.409 
2.711 
1.338 
8.071 
1.128 

Best Tm 
56.822 
56.603 
56.716 
56.986 
57.249 
57.072 
57.507 
57.173 
57.601 
57.357 
57.466 
57.126 
58.202 
58.248 
57.800 
58.140 
58.508 
58.302 

57.963 
58.250 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 202,230 & 277 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 290 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 272 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Unfair advantage. 

Printed: 28/01/2024 2:35:52 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.657 

Avg. Speed 

75.592 

Best Lap Tm 

56.603 

Best Speed 

76.321 

Best Lap by 

279 - Arthur De Doncker 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Junior 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:23:11 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 13:20 


